Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9635.620
Positioner

State: 23/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

SV 9635.620 - Positioner for Comfort component

adaptors

For attaching starter and reversing combinations on the Comfort component adaptor with

adjustable support rail.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Colour

Dimensions

To fit manufacturer (model)
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9635.620
For attaching equipment and reverser combinations.

Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 9005

Width: 45 mm
Height: 47.5 mm

Eaton (PKZ/PKE size 0)
10 pc(s).

0.05

0.121

73269098
4028177817258
EC002270

27400613



