Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9635.620 Positioner

State: 23/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



SV 9635.620 - Positioner for Comfort component adaptors

For attaching starter and reversing combinations on the Comfort component adaptor with adjustable support rail.

Features

Model No.	SV 9635.620
Product description	For attaching equipment and reverser combinations.
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 9005
Dimensions	Width: 45 mm Height: 47.5 mm
To fit manufacturer (model)	Eaton (PKZ/PKE size 0)
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.05
Gross weight	0.121
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177817258
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

© Rittal 2025